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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4A VERDE 17/2/2018 14:00.
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:22.038 +3.376 13:05:56.413
(93) FELIPE MACAN 4 2:22.491 +3.829 13:08:18.904
1 1:49.183 +12.329 13:02:28.467 5 2:24.917 +6.255 13:10:43.821
2 1:43.173 +6.319 13:04:11.640 6 2:28.755 +10.093 13:13:12.576
3 2:00.244 +23.390 13:06:11.884
4 2:05.011 +28.157 13:08:16.895
5 1:50.538 +13.684 13:10:07.433
6 1:41.401 +4.547 13:11:48.834
7 1:36.854 13:13:25.688
(85) SAULO SERAFIM
1 1:52.791 +13.850 13:06:39.488
2 1:45.728 +6.787 13:08:25.216
3 1:43.144 +4.203 13:10:08.360
4 1:38.941 - 13:11:47.301
(68) WALFNER LEITAO
1 2:00.419 +8.738 13:07:59.669
2 1:51.681 - 13:09:51.350
3 1:52.738 +1.057 13:11:44.088
(22) ENZO FERRACINI
1 2:12.159 +19.162 13:01:54.268
2 1:57.095 +4.098 13:03:51.363
3 1:56.598 +3.601 13:05:47.961
4 1:52.997 - 13:07:40.958
5 1:57.889 +4.892 13:09:38.847
6 1:53.316 +0.319 13:11:32.163
(21) ENDRIGO DE PIERI PERFETTI
1 2:15.841 +21.296 13:01:07.095
2 2:05.338 +10.793 13:03:12.433
3 1:59.229 +4.684 13:05:11.662
4 1:56.139 +1.594 13:07:07.801
5 1:54.948 +0.403 13:09:02.749
6 1:54.545 - 13:10:57.294
7 1:56.003 +1.548  13:12:53.387
(25) FELIPE MAGNOLER
1 2:00.583 +6.013 13:00:45.766
2 1:54.570 - 13:02:40.336
3 1:54.993 +0.423 13:04:35.329
4 1:57.338 +2.768 13:06:32.667
5 1:55.728 +1.158 13:08:28.395
(094) HUGO VIVIANI
1 2:06.926 +8.097 13:06:11.547
2 2:05.412 +6.583 13:08:16.959
3 1:58.829 - 13:10:15.788
4 2:47.288 +48.459 13:13:03.076
(94) EDUARDO LINS
1 2:13.195 +8.294 13:02:11.234
2 2:04.901 - 13:04:16.135
(7) ANDRE STAMBOULI RUBERTI
1 2:20.335 +12.459 13:01:06.738
2 2:10.654 +2.778 13:03:17.392
3 2:11.269 +3.393 13:05:28.661
4 2:09.890 +2.014 13:07:38.551
5 2:07.876 - 13:09:46.427
6 2:08.301 +0.425 13:11:54.728

(11) CARLOS HENRIQUE DROVETTO JUNIOR

1 2:22.428 +3.766
2 2:18.662 -

13:01:15.713
13:03:34.375

Dif Hora do dia
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